  Data Sheet  FLB-F2-HSFLB Series  •  Frame Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2011-03-29)   FLB-F2-HS / Page 1 of 11
Subject to alteration
Sensor Instruments GmbH  •  D-94169 Thurmansbang  •  Schlinding 11
Tel. +49 (0)8544 9719-0  •  Fax +49 (0)8544 9719-13
Design
FLB Series

pulse length
5-step switch
for sensitivity setting
Picture shows FLB-F2-...-HS with 1 crosshead
(please order crosshead separately)
Yellow LED for
dirt accumulation
indication
Red/green-LED for
switching state
indication (dyn.)
Transmitter side
Receiver side
*Available sizes: A = 60 / 80 / 100 / 160 / 200 / 300 mm  (A = width of cold light reflector)
  (dimensions cf. page 3)
Product name crossheads: FLB-TRA-60 = max.   60 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 105 mm)
(dimensions cf. page 3 and 8-11) FLB-TRA-80 = max.   80 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 125 mm)
FLB-TRA-100 = max. 100 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 145 mm)
FLB-TRA-155 = max. 155 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 205 mm)
FLB-TRA-355 = max. 355 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 400 mm)
FLB-TRA-555 = max. 555 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 600 mm)
FLB-TRA-755 = max. 755 mm distance transmitter/receiver (total length of crosshead = 800 mm)
  Data Sheet  FLB-F2-HSFLB Series  •  Frame Light Barriers
info@sensorinstruments.de  •  www.sensorinstruments.de
   (2011-03-29)   FLB-F2-HS / Page 2 of 11
Subject to alteration